
#4 David Stroh (BHS)

Donte Bledsoe (RCC)

BYE

Nathan Kleppe (NAP)
BYE

#6 Arlo DiChristina (GFRR)

Lucas Moderow (FS)

Brandon Lee (FN)

#8 Nathan Larson (RCS)

BYE

Garret Tennant (DCO)

BYE

Kyle Messer (MAN)

#5 Austin Cassezza (WF)
Lance Bonn (ABER)

Chris Trefon (CHS)

BYE
#3 Dustin Krueger (JAM)

#7 Bryan Makor D;9-2

#6 Arlo DiChristina D;6-2

#2 Jesse Obergfell (SID)

Garrett Foltz (DL)

Isaiah Krebs (BEU)

BYE
Charlie Lee (MIN)
#7 Bryan Makor (MC)

BYE

Morgan Axelson (WIL)

Edwin Houle (TMC)

BYE

BYE

Matt Wright (GFC)

BYE

#1 Justin Solberg (WAP)

#1 Justin Solberg D;7-2;SV

#1 J. Solberg F;4:58

#2 J. Obergfell F;3:07

#3 D. Krueger D;5-3

#5 A. Cassezza D;10-6

#1 J. Solberg F;5:49

#1 J. Solberg F;2:37

M. Wright D;6-4

#5 A. Cassezza F;4:14

#4 D. Stroh M;14-3

#3 D. Krueger M;9-1

#6 A. DiChristina D;9-6

#7 B. Makor F;0:51

#2 J. Obergfell F;3:13

#2 J. Obergfell F;1:14

N. Kleppe

I. Krebs

#7 B. Makor D;9-4

#6 A. DiChristina

C. Trefon

E. Houle F;3:01

#3 D. Krueger

#4 D. Stroh

D. Bledsoe F;1:06

B. Lee

#5 A. Cassezza F;4:21

M. Wright D;9-7

K. Messer

G. Tennant

#1 J. Solberg

Garrett Foltz (DL)

BYE

BYE

Charlie Lee (MIN)

BYE

BYE

Morgan Axelson (WIL)

BYE

BYE

Lucas Moderow (FS)

BYE

Lance Bonn (ABER)

#8 Nathan Larson (RCS)

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

Nathan Kleppe (NAP)

#8 N. Larson

Isaiah Krebs (BEU)

L. Bonn

Chris Trefon (CHS)

L. Moderow

Edwin Houle (TMC)

M. Axelson

Donte Bledsoe (RCC)

BYE

Brandon Lee (FN)

C. Lee

Kyle Messer (MAN)

G. Foltz

Garret Tennant (DCO)
G. Tennant F;2:59

C. Lee M;9-1

B. Lee

D. Bledsoe F;2:04

E. Houle F;2:16

C. Trefon D;6-5

N. Kleppe

#8 N. Larson M;10-0

C. Lee D;10-3

B. Lee F;1:44

#7 Bryan Makor (MC)

E. Houle F;0:50

Matt Wright (GFC)

#8 N. Larson D;9-5

#4 David Stroh (BHS)

#4 D. Stroh D;6-3

E. Houle F;2:17

#7 B. Makor F;1:44

#6 A. DiChristina D;5-1

#5 Austin Cassezza (WF)

#7 B. Makor D;4-2

#4 D. Stroh D;6-0

#3 Dustin Krueger (JAM)

#5 Austin Cassezza M;11-2

#3 D. Krueger D;7-3

#5 A. Cassezza D;3-2

#6 A. DiChristina

E. Houle

#7 B. Makor

#4 D. Stroh
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Third Place

Fifth Place
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#6 Arlo DiChristina (GFRR)
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#2 J. Obergfell D;3-0
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